Drives and controls, motors and mechanical power transmission catalogue  73
5
Other drives, accessories and services
Servo drives 74
Motion controllers 75
ABB machinery drives 76
Medium voltage AC drives 77
DC drives 78

–  Integrated digital/analogue I/O including high
speed registration inputs
Number of axis Order code
Differential stepper Single ended stepper
8 NXE100-1608DBW NXE100-1608SBW (1)
16 NXE100-1616DBW
(1) For use with DSMS stepper/driver.
NextMove e100 (Ethernet PowerLink, Modbus® TCP and Modbus RTU)
Number of axis Serial port Order code
Differential stepper Single ended stepper
7 RS232 / USB NSB202-501W NSB203-501W
7 RS485 / USB NSB202-502W
8 RS232 / USB NSB204-501W NSB205-501W
8 RS485 / USB NSB204-502W
Compact
motion
controller
for analogue